JUDGES AVAILABLE FOR MARRIAGE CEREMONIES

Judge Thomas M. Hart

Judge Mary James

Judge James C. Edmonds

Judge Manuel Perez

Justice of the Peace
Justin Kid

Judge Natasha Zimmerman

English weddings

Weekdays and weekends
Courthouse and other locations
(Schedule with staff)

English weddings
Courthouse and other locations
Weekdays and Saturdays

English weddings

Courthouse and other locations
Weekday and weekends
(Schedule with staff)

English & Spanish weddings

Juvenile Courthouse and other locations

(Schedule with staff)

English &Spanish weddings
Weekdays and Saturdays

4660 Portland Road NE, Suite 107

Salem, OR 97305

Court & Possible Other Locations

(Schedule with staft)

English weddings

Courthouse and other locations
Weekday and weekends
(Schedule with staff)

503-584-7749

971-374-7862

503-373-4303

503-584-4872

503-576-7200

(503) 584-7713

Disclaimer: This list is informational only and does not guarantee that a particular judge will be

available to perform any wedding ceremony.
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