

## JUDGES AVAILABLE FOR MARRIAGE CEREMONIES

Judge Thomas M. Hart	English weddings Weekdays and weekends Courthouse and other locations (Schedule with staff)	503-584-7749
Judge Mary James	English weddings Courthouse and other locations Weekdays and Saturdays	971-374-7862
Judge James C. Edmonds	English weddings Courthouse and other locations Weekday and weekends (Schedule with staff)	503-373-4303
Judge Manuel Perez	English & Spanish weddings Juvenile Courthouse and other locations (Schedule with staff)	503-584-4872
Justice of the Peace		
Justin Kid	English &Spanish weddings Weekdays and Saturdays 4660 Portland Road NE, Suite 107 Salem, OR 97305 Court & Possible Other Locations (Schedule with staff)	503-576-7200
Judge Natasha Zimmerman	English weddings Courthouse and other locations Weekday and weekends (Schedule with staff)	(503) 584-7713